
1 磯  和  大  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 38.39 14.85 24.04 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.30 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1

4 2Lo 1.80 0.08 1.880 0 1 0

5 CoSp1 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

6 2F 2.09 X -0.90 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.08 1.62-1 0 0 0

8 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

9 2S+1Lo<<+2S << 2.86 X -0.40 2.46-2 -2 -2 -2

16.45 14.85

Skating Skills 2.00 2.692.50 2.75 2.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.132.00 2.00 2.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.382.25 2.25 2.00 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.382.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.442.25 2.50 2.25 2.75

24.04

転倒:  -0.50

2 原  口  瑠  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 35.01 12.87 22.14 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 2Lz<!+2T< ! 2.40 -0.90 1.50-3 -3 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 -0.40 0.70-1 -2 -3 -2

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

4 2Lo+2Lo<< << 2.30 -0.68 1.62-3 -2 -2 -2

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.15 1.85-1 0 -1 0

6 2F<! ! 1.40 -0.60 0.80-2 -2 -2 -2

7 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0

15.60 12.87

Skating Skills 2.00 2.442.25 2.50 2.25 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.132.00 2.25 1.50 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.252.25 2.50 2.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.252.00 2.25 2.00 2.75

22.14
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3 磯  和  大  智

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 4 34.76 10.98 24.28 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 2F 1.90 0.08 1.980 0 1 0

2 2Lze e 1.50 -0.90 0.60-3 -3 -3 -3

3 ChSq1 2.00 0.35 2.351 0 1 0

4 CoSpBV 1.10 -0.10 1.00-1 -1 1 -1

5 2F 2.09 X -0.90 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3

6 1A 1.21 X 0.05 1.260 0 1 0

7 2S 1.43 X -0.15 1.28-1 -1 0 -1

8 FSSpB 1.70 -0.38 1.32-3 -2 0 0

9 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

12.93 10.98

Skating Skills 2.00 2.382.25 2.25 2.25 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.192.25 2.25 2.00 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.382.50 2.50 1.75 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.632.50 2.50 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.562.25 2.50 2.75 2.75

24.28

転倒:  -0.50

4 橋  本  周一郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸FSC 5 28.56 8.80 21.26 1.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.55 1.15-3 -3 -2 -3

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-2 -2 -2 -2

3 CSSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0

4 2Lz<<! ! 0.60 -0.28 0.32-3 -2 -3 -3

5 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.18 2.180 0 1 0

7 2F<<!+2T<< ! 0.99 X -0.30 0.69-3 -3 -3 -3

8 1A< < 0.88 X -0.45 0.43-3 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.130 0 1 0

10.27 8.80

Skating Skills 2.00 2.312.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Transitions 2.00 1.942.00 2.00 1.75 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.002.25 2.25 1.25 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.252.25 2.50 1.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.132.00 2.50 1.75 2.25

21.26

転倒:  -1.50
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5 本  宮  秀一郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛媛イヨテツSC 1 27.48 9.22 18.76 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

1 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 2S+SEQ+1S* * 1.04 -0.45 0.59-3 -2 -2 -2

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.45 0.65-2 -2 -3 -2

4 ChSq1 2.00 -0.50 1.50-1 -1 -1 -1

5 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

6 2F<+2T < 2.97 X -0.45 2.52-2 -1 -1 -2

7 2Lz<! ! 1.65 X -0.68 0.97-3 -2 -2 -2

8 2F< < 1.54 X -0.68 0.86-2 -2 -3 -2

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.13 2.130 0 1 0

12.30 9.22

Skating Skills 2.00 2.252.00 2.00 2.25 2.75

Transitions 2.00 1.751.50 1.50 2.00 2.00

Performance 2.00 1.751.75 1.75 1.25 2.25

Composition 2.00 1.881.50 1.75 2.25 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 1.751.50 1.50 2.00 2.00

18.76

転倒:  -0.50
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